

:
ITEM NO.MM-17

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6584 OF 2012

BISWAJIT GHOSH & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

G.M., FARAKKA BARRAGE PROJECT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6585 of 2012

(With office report)

Date: 06/09/2013 This appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 25th September, 2013 before an appropriate Bench.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master