

à

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.10

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6584 OF 2012

BISWAJIT GHOSH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

G.M., FARAKKA BARRAGE PROJECT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 6585 of 2012

(With appln. for early hearing and with office report)

Date: 30/01/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rana Mukherjee,Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.
Mr. Sukantar Rai,Adv.
Mrs. Faisal M. Aboobakar,Adv.
Ms. Daisy Hennah,Adv.
Ms. Beena S. Pillai,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sunita Sharma,Adv.
Mr. A. Deb Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Chetan Chawla,Adv.

For Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks as it is stated that the arguing
counsel for the respondents is not available.

(A.S. BISHT)
A.R.-CUM-P.S.

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER