

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6584/2012

BISWAJIT GHOSH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

G.M., FARAKKA BARRAGE PROJECT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 6585/2012
(with Office Report)

Date : 12/05/2016 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mayan Prasad, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Kunal Chatterji, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv. (Not Present)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master