

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6584/2012

BISWAJIT GHOSH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

G.M., FARAKKA BARRAGE PROJECT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 6585/2012

Date : 01/09/2016 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kunal Chatterji,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D. S. Mahra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeals immediately after Dussehra holidays on a
Non-Miscellaneous Day.

[O.P. SHARMA]

AR-cum-PS

(Listing proforma is placed on the file)

[RAJINDER KAUR]

COURT MASTER