

SECTION – XVI
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 6584 AND 6585 OF 2012
WITH
INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NO.6
(Application for permission to file additional documents)

Biswajit Gosh & Anr. ... APPELLANTS
-VERSUS -
G.M., Farakka Barrage Project & Ors. ... RESPONDENTS

OFFICE REPORT

The matters above-mentioned were listed before the Hon'ble Court on 27th October, 2016, when the Court was pleased to pass the following Order:

“Learned counsel for the appellant is permitted to file relevant rules within one week. List after one week.”

It is submitted for the information of the Hon'ble Court that Mr. Kunal Chatterjee, Counsel for the Appellants has on 21st November, 2016 filed additional documents with application for permission to file additional documents in Civil Appeal No.6584 of 2012. Copy of the same has been included in appeal paper books.

The matters alongwith application above-mentioned are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

DATED THIS THE 22nd day of November, 2016

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:-
Mr. Kunal Chatterjee, Advocate
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Advocate.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR-