

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION  
CIVIL APPEAL NO.6584 of 2012

BISWAJIT GHOSH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

G.M., FARAKKA BARRAGE PROJECT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

CIVIL APPEAL NO.6585 OF 2012

O R D E R

Heard.

We do not see any ground to interfere with the impugned order.

The civil appeals are accordingly dismissed. No costs.

Pending applications, if any, shall also stand disposed of.

.....J.  
(ADARSH KUMAR GOEL)

.....J.  
(PRAFULLA C. PANT)

New Delhi,  
February 1, 2017.

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s). 6584/2012

BISWAJIT GHOSH &amp; ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

G.M., FARAKKA BARRAGE PROJECT &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal No. 6585/2012  
(For early hearing and Office Report)

Date : 01/02/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANTFor Appellant(s) Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Kunal Chatterji, Adv.  
Ms. Maitrayee Banerjee, Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Shadman Ali, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.  
Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard.

We do not see any ground to interfere with the impugned order.

The civil appeals are accordingly dismissed. No costs.

Pending applications, if any, shall also stand disposed of.

(MAHABIR SINGH)  
COURT MASTER(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER

(Signed order is placed on the file)